
No. 
5 
6 

19 
27 
29 
33 
72 
77 
94 

100 
110 
131 
146 
171 
210 
251 
263 
329 

Name 
Leonard Bognar (deb) 
Max Andersson 
Noel Sundberg 
Isak Öbrand 
Bastian Ensgård 
Greta Rosén 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen
Isac Hellgren 
Nils Lilja 
Elliot Linder 
Emil Björk 
Daniel Lundfors 
William Blomberg 
Theodor Kadis 
Hilda Lundh 
Ivan Lenholm 
Christopher Wilson 

nsponder 
615 

1746401 
617 
619 
620 

13303560 
625 
626 
628 
630 
631 
501 
502 
504 
506 
509 
510 
511 

Class 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Sponsor 

Westspeed Racing Team 

KH Racing Team 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Club 

Järfälla MK 

Malmö AK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Järfälla MK 

Helsingborgs KK 

KAK Motorsport 

Linköpings MS 

Järfälla MK 

Katrineholms MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Uddevalla KK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Örebroavdelning 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Järfälla MK 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax Senior 

Träning 1, gr2 

Practice 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 08:50 


